
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1516-7
AMD #1

Name: Amendment to Contract for street widening and
traffic signal improvements on Rock Creek Road for
water line relocation design

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/23/2016 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2016 9/27/2016

Title: AMENDMENT NO. ONE TO CONTRACT K-1516-7:  BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF NORMAN,
OKLAHOMA, AND WHITE HAWK ENGINEERING AND DESIGN, L.L.C., INCREASING THE
CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $34,288.45 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $218,668.15 TO
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL DESIGN SERVICES TO ADD THE RELOCATION OF A WATER LINE TO
THE WIDENING AND TRAFFIC SIGNAL IMPROVEMENTS AT THE INTERSECTIONS OF ROCK
CREEK ROAD AND 12TH AVENUE N.W. AND ROCK CREEK ROAD AND TRAILWOOD DRIVE
INTERSECTIONS AND BUDGET APPROPRIATION FROM THE WATER FUND BALANCE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. text File White Hawk, 2. Location map, 3. Amendment No. 1, 4. Contract K-1516-7, 5. Requisition

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council9/27/2016 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 7/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

