NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

DATE: June 12, 2018

CHANGE ORDER NO.: One (1)

CONTRACT NO.: Contract K-1718-26

PROJECT: Rock Creek Road Waterline Relocation
CONTRACTOR: Central Contracting Services

17301 S. Sunnylane Avenue, Norman, OK 73071

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 150 calendar days $598.244.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 80 calendar days $119.870.00
REVISED: 230 calendar days $718,114.00
ORIGINAL START DATE: December 15, 2017

ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: May 14, 2018
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: May 14, 2018
NEW COMPLETION DATE: August 2, 2018

Page 1 of 2

DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease

Iltem 1: Add approximately 900 feet of new 12-inch PVC
waterline and appurtenances to replace deteriorated cast
iron piping (CIP) in Biocide East Park Section 1 Addition in
advance of the parking lot/landscaping improvements by 119,870.00 0.00
the property owner. Increase contract time by twenty (80)
calendar days to complete the additional work. See
Attachment 1 for detailed cost breakdown.

SUBMITTED BY il

//}/ﬂ 7 o LT
CONTRACTOR: Q?re'ﬂﬁken, Central®Contracting Services

/ ,/} £
RECOMMENDED BY A
NUA ENGINEER: MaVDEniels, Utilities Engineer
ACCEPTED BY Date:
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY: City Attorney
ACCEPTED BY Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:  Lynne Miller, Chairperson



00'7TT'8TL$ = [€30],0LHUO) PasIAY
007VZ8655 = [e30],30enU0) [eurSliQ

00°048'61T§ =[€IOL T waj]

00000S§  00000°S$ T ST | (3unowy pajenodaN) uoneziiqojp 92
000002$  000002$ T | ST | dddMS  S2
0000¥'€$  00°00¢'€$ T v | Alquessy JuelpAg a7z
00008'L$  00009C$ € vd | aA[eA 91eD 71 81
0000Z'8Z¢  00°0L¥$ | 09 A1 | uise) [993§ Youl-4Z YIM 81-4A DA 006-D ,Z1 dsedug pueatog ¥
0009129 00¥L$ 08 41| 81-40 2did (DAd) spuofy) [Autahjod ,z1 21
000009¢ 00009 0T v | $3|0g [993S Ssa[ulelS pue s3umyiy pajeo) Axodg 01
00089T$  00Z$ 0¥8 A1 Apres uall, 6
00°0£9'€$  |000EES 11 AS (Aemaaniq ,9) soe[day pue sa0UIRY JUSWAR] 912.10U0) €
| | o suonippy|
9JLId ﬁmuo.h. 9JLId u_ED_ \Sﬂzmsam u_:D. :O_un:._umm.ﬁ_ w3y pig

Iom [euonippe ay) a3a(dwod

01 sAep Jepusied (08) Ayuaml Aq swy 19e1U0D ISLAIIU] "9)ep 2InInj k e sjuswasosdwi asay) Suroe)dal Jo aousIUSAUOIU pue 1s0d
[EUONIPPE 31} djeUTWI[D [[IM UonIE sIy ], 1aumo Aj1adoad oy Aq syuswaaoadwr Surdesspuel/io] Sunyted ayy jo aoueape ur uonippy
T uondag yaed isey aprooig ut (d1)) Surdid uour 1sed pajedolislap ase(dal [[Im 1923014 (8ZE0YM) 3udwaoe[day SUILISIBAA 2INJUS A
03 39310 I0Y-POO][4 93 Y3Im pajerdosse saoueualindde pue auipalem HAJ Youl-Z T Mau Jo 3189) 006 A[orewnxoadde ppy 1 wa)|

T Juswyoeny

_ ‘ UOI1BIO0[9Y JUILI9IBAA PEOY 3917 20y

L 89-81L1-Y 19E1U0)
1 "ON J19paQ a8uey)

zJo za8eq




